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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Transaction Details

Withdrawals (5}

Deposits ($)

Account Number 2077-05294

Balance ($)

29 MAR

CREDIT INTEREST PAID

(001 ) 12811

03 APR

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

128.11

Sa—

05 APR

DIVIDEND
FROM WESFARMERS LTD INT18/01086186

152.44 152.44

06 APR

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

152.44

11APR

DIVIDEND
FROM REGITM DIV 001215186411

162.40 162.40

12 APR

DIVIDEND
FROM 8XBITM DIV 001214777399

72,50 234.90

12APR

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

162.40

72.50

13 APR

DIVIDEND
FROM MACQUARIE ATLAS APR18/00816553

172.20 244.70

13 APR

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

72.50

172.20

16 APR

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

172.20

20APR

DIVIDEND
FROM QBE DIVIDEND FPA18/00871550

14.08 14.08

23 APR

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

14.08

30APR

DIVIDEND
FROM JHCITM DIV 001215642319

86.40 8640

01 MAY

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

86.40

02JUL

DIVIDEND
FROM ANZ DIVIDEND A065/00320061

164.80 164.80

03JUL

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

164,80

04 JUL

DIVIDEND
FROM WBC DIVIDEND 001216513306

282.00 282.00

05JUL

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

282,00

16 JUL

CLOSING ACCOUNT BALANCE

TOTALS AT END OF PAGE

$1,234.93

$1,106.83

TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD

$8,466.73

$8,466.73 $0.00

BiPLD PECSULLOC

bbb~ Sbbv-s Yubc-d

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits $0.01

Yearly Summary Previous Year to 30/06/2018 (3)

0.04 /3/( W/M}

Interest earned on deposits
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Transaction Details

Please retain this staternent for taxation purposes

Account Number 2077-05294

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance (%)

2018

27 FEB OPENING BALANCE 0.00

01 MAR TRANSFER 22.67 2267
FROM ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT DEBIT

05 MAR TRANSFER 1,788.75 1,811.42
FROM ANZ SHARE INVEST S IFL:114853620-0

05 MAR TRANSFER 3,804.88 5616.30
FROM ANZ SHARE INVEST S TAH 114853486-0

05 MAR SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,616.30
TO ANZ SHARE INVEST-BAWC 114853707-0

13 MAR DIVIDEND 90.75 90.75

~ FROM TABCORP DIV 001210946028

14 MAR DIVIDEND 186.84 277.59
FROM IOOF DIVIDEND 500095554130

14 MAR DIVIDEND 260.41 538.00
FROM APA DST 001211651320

14 MAR SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 90.75 447.25
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

15 MAR SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 447,25
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

21 MAR TRANSFER 40.00 40,00
FROM WOODSIDE PRE18/00880162

22 MAR DIVIDEND 139.00 179.00
FROM WOODSIDE FIN17/00640992

22 MAR DIVIDEND 22350 402.50
FROM AHY FNL DIV 001212311078

22 MAR SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 40.00 362.50
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

23 MAR SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 362.50
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

/\26 MAR DIVIDEND - 202.50 202,50

FROM AGLITM DIV 001212132190

27 MAR DIVIDEND 168.70 371.20
FROM BHP LTD DIVIDEND Al376/01183495

27 MAR TRANSFER 10.95 382.15
FROM APA PREMIUM 001215413506

27 MAR SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 202.50 179.65
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

28 MAR DIVIDEND 116.85 296.50
FROM ASX ITM DIV 001214951234

28 MAR DIVIDEND 176.00 472.50
FROM CBA ITM DIV 001211432271

28 MAR SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 179.65 292.85
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

29 MAR DIVIDEND 128.10 420.95
FROM IAG DIVIDEND PYT MAR18/01263646

29 MAR SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 292.85 128.10

TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $7,231.80

$7,359.90
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Date

ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Transaction Details

Withdrawals ($)

Account Number 2077-05294

Deposit/s,(—S)\

Balance ()

29 SEP

CREDIT INTEREST PAID

42335

020CT

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

42335

[ 6.01)
N

030CT

DIVIDEND
FROM TATTS GROUP LTD OCT17/00860650

8248

82.48

04 OCT

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

82.48

09 0CT

DIVIDEND
FROM IAG DIVIDEND PYT OCT17/01270735

183.00

183.00

100CT

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

183.00

120CT

DIVIDEND
FROM BXB FNL DIV 001208235640

72,50

72.50

130CT

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

72.50

300CT

DIVIDEND
FROM JHCFNL DIV 001208919194

124.20

12420

310CT

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

124.20

20 NOV

DEBENTURE/NOTE INTEREST ‘
FROM RIOTINTO LTD B8K17/00812200  Solcd 76

4,838.92

4,838.92

21 NOV

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

4,838.92

30NOV

CREDIT INTEREST PAID

( 002 /

o g

0.02

18 DEC

DIVIDEND
FROM ANZ DIVIDEND A064/00326179

164.80

164.82

19 DEC

DIVIDEND
FROM TATTS GROUP LTD DEC17/00857281

164.96

329.78

19 DEC

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

164.82

164.96

20DEC

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

164.96

22 DEC

DIVIDEND
FROM WBC DIVIDEND 001209741785

282.00

282.00

22 DEC

TRANSFER
FROM TATTS GROUP LTD SOA17/00857269

273.22

555.22

27 DEC

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

555.22

2018
26 FEB

DIVIDEND
FROM GOODMAN GROUP FEB18/00814534

187.00

187.00

27 FEB

SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

187.00

TOTALS AT END OF PAGE

$6,796.45

$6,186.11

TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD

$8,615.35

$8,615.35

$0.00

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits

$0.03
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 2077-05294

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits (5) Balance (5)

2017
25AUG OPENING BALANCE

28 AUG DIVIDEND 179.52 179.52
FROM GOODMAN GROUP AUG17/00814522

29 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 179.52
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

01SEP  DIVIDEND 186.84 186.84
FROM IOOF DIVIDEND 500095554130

04 SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 186.84
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

13SEP  DIVIDEND 285.20 285.20
& FROM APA DISTRIBUTION 001206925364

14 SEP SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 285.20
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

18 SEP  DIVIDEND 175.70 175.70
FROM REG FNL DIV 001206538093

19 SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 175.70
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

21 SEP  DIVIDEND 104.67 104.67
FROM RIO TINTO LTD AUI17/00897336

21SEP  DIVIDEND 137.54 24221
FROM WOODSIDE INT17/00642988

21SEP  DIVIDEND 149.00 391.21
FROM AHY ITM DIV 001206565074

22SEP  DIVIDEND 187.50 578.71
FROM AGL FNL DIV 001204959412

22SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 391.21 187.50
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

25SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 187.50
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

6 SEP  DIVIDEND 126.55 126.55
FROM BHP LTD DIVIDEND AF375/01195234

27SEP  DIVIDEND 108.78 23533
FROM ASX FNL DIV 001207061951

27 SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 126.55 108.78
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

28 SEP  DIVIDEND 177.60 286.38
FROM WESFARMERS LTD FIN17/01095437

28 SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 108.78 177.60
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

29SEP  DIVIDEND 77.44 255.04
FROM QBE DIVIDEND 17FPA/00876134

29SEP  DIVIDEND 143.50 39854
FROM MACQUARIE ATLAS SEP17/00815729

29SEP  DIVIDEND 202.40 600.94
FROM CBA FNL DiV 001204609846

295EP SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 177.60 423.34
TO ANZ SHARE INV DIRECT CREDIT

TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $1,818.90 $2,242.24

Page2ofS



paged4of 5 statement no. 12 . T )
from 31 Dec 17 to 30 Jun 18 - il wh

3

enquiries 1800 806 310

account name IAN GREEN & VIRGINIA MICHELLE GREEN - Z? CzL /V) g L

& PAUL GREEN ATF { & VM GREEN
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no.962084562

Macquarie Cash Management Account

transactions debits credits balance
28.05.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T - 991.87 259,682.30
31.05.18 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 282.07 259,964.37
04.06.18 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 7 55.30 260,019.67
04.06.18 HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238—8. 275.00 259,744.67
07.06.18 AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 95.18 259,839.85
08.06.18 ATO ATO001000009755719 714.65 260,554.50
27.06.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 260,244.98
28.06.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1. 981901-T ' . 991.87 259,253.11
29.06.18 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* ) _ 272.72 259,525.83

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 18 18,815.51 18,728.28 259,5625.83 \/

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 June 2018: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances $5,000.00
and above earned 1.30%

annual interest summary 2017/2018 /;/(, W/ﬂ"g L.

INTEREST PAID 3,449.83

TOTAL REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 636.72

TOTAL INCOME PAID /*VC 2. (ﬂ,})/ 4,086.55
3L

122333

continued on next |



page 3of5 statement no. 12
i from 31 Dec 17 to 30 Jun 18

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name IAN GREEN & VIRGINIA MICHELLE GREEN
& PAUL GREEN ATF | & VM GREEN

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no.962084562

transactions debits credits balance
28.03.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 991.87 261,756.20
29.03.18 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 283.63 262,039.83
29.03.18 TLS ITM DIV 001213476021 158.95 262,198.78
29.03.18 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 292.85 262,491.63
03.04.18 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 128.11 262,619.74
—
03.04.18 HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 262,344.74
04.04.18 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 55.61 262,400.35
06.04.18 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 152.44 262,552.79
09.04.18 RBC IST Distr aubqRO5G0000066F 592.63 263,145.42
12.04.18 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 162.40 263,307.82
12.04.18 AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 95.36 263,403.18
13.04.18 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 72.50 263,475.68
16.04.18 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 172.20 263,647.88
20.04.18 ATO ATO004000009176933 534.60 264,182.48
23.04.18 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 14.08 264,196.56
_ 26.04.18 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 3,167.00 261,029.56
27.04.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 260,720.04
30.04.18 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 275.49 260,995.53
30.04.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 991.87 260,003.66
01.05.18 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 86.40 260,090.06
02.05.18 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 54.01 260,144.07
03.05.18 HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 259,869.07
07.05.18 AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 95.35 259,964.42
11.05.18 ATO ATO005000009215027 732.56 260,696.98
14.05.18 ADELAIDE BANK INT FROM 040790747 286.71 260,983.69
28.05.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 260,674.17

122333

continued on next
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02.02.18
05.02.18
06.02.18
07.02.18
12.02.18
12.02.18
20.02.18
20.02.18
26.02.18
26.02.18
27.02.18
27.02.18
28.02.18
28.02.18
01.03.18
02.03.18
05.03.18
07.03.18
09.03.18
14.03.18
15.03.18
22.03.18
23.03.18
27.03.18
27.03.18

28.03.18

statement no. 12
from 31 Dec 17 to 30 Jun 18

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name [AN GREEN & VIRGINIA MICHELLE GREEN
& PAUL GREEN ATF | & VM GREEN

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no. 962084562

enquiries 1800 806 310

transactions debits credits balance
REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 55.68 265,367.21
HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 265,092.21
SBSCH 440000870106 842.33 265,934 .54
AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 95.75 266,030.29
ADELAIDE BANK INT FROM 040790747 286.71 266,317.00
ADELAIDE BANK INT FROM 040790746 620.79 266,937.79
TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO PDK FINANCIAL SYNE 990.00 265,947.79
TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO PDK FINANCIAL SYNE 3,960.00 261,987.79
I VM Green Pty L PWG Superoctdec 41 - Ff 1’ 1,278.84 263,266.63
BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 1,215.00 262,051.63
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 187.00 262,238.63
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 261,929.11
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 259.11 262,188.22
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 991.87 261,196.35
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT DEBIT 22.67 261,173.68
REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 50.78 261,224.46
HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 260,949.46
AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 95.63 261,045.09
ATO ATO008000009347596 689.85 -261,734.94
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT GREDIT 90.75 261,825.69
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 447.25 262,272.94
ANZ Share Inv DIREGT CREDIT 40.00 262,312.94
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 362.50 262,675.44
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 202.50 262,877.94
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 262,568.42
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 179.65 262,748.07

continued on next

122333



page 1of5 statement no. 12
! from 31 Dec 17 to 30 Jun 18

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 fax 1800 550 140
Www_macguarie.com.au

GPO Box 2632
Adelaide, SA 5001

ot (8 1 T T e TR R
047

122333
iri treet
MR | GREEN & MRS V M GREEN Level 2,151 File Stroe:
& P GREEN }\(jfﬂEH(jB, SA 5000

PO BOX 48
KINGSCOTE SA 5223

account balance $259 ’ 525 . 83

as at 30 Jun 18
e

account name |AN GREEN & VIRGINIA MICHELLE GREEN
& PAUL GREEN ATF | & VM GREEN

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no. 962084562

transactions debits credits balance
31.12.17 OPENING BALANCE 259,613.06
02.01.18 PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 259,610.56
03.01.18 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 55.13 259,665.69
03.01.18 HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 259,390.69
04.01.18 SBSCH 480000740534 761.48 260,152.17
08.01.18 RBC DEXIA Distr aubqR05G0000061C 592.63 260,744.80
11.01.18 AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 105.23 260,850.03
22.01.18 ATO ATO003000009247003 5,478.84 266,328.87
29.01.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 266,019.35
29.01.18 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 991.87 265,027.48
31.01.18 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* . 284.05 265,311.53

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
| ]
by phone : Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 962 084 562

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 962084562

continued on next

7987 PDKFS2
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page 4of 5 statement no. 11 (BT
from 30 Jun 17 to 31 Dec 17 -

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name IAN GREEN & VIRGINIA MICHELLE GREEN
& PAUL GREEN ATF | & VM GREEN

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no. 962084562

transactions debits credits ) balance
30.11.17 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 294.30 259,179.70
04.12.17 REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 52.55 259,232.25
04.12.17 HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 258,957.25
06.12.17 SBSCH 490000740105 658.17 259,615.42
07.12.17 AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 105.31 259,720.73
19.12.17 ANZ Share Iny DIRECT CREDIT 164.82 259,885.55
20.12.17 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 164.96 260,050.51
27.12.17 ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 555.22 260,605.73
27.12.17 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 260,296.21
28.12.17 AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 991.87 259,304.34
29.12.17 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 308.72 259,613.06

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEG 17 10,668.62 21,735.07 259,613.06

* Interest rate for the period 1 July to 31 December: 1.40%pa (184 days)

Reminder as at 1 January 2018, your interest rate will change.

Visit www.macquarie.com/cma for more details.

continued on next

126621
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29.09.17
02.10.17
03.10.17
03.10.17
03.10.17
041017
09.10.17
10.10.17
11.10.17
13.10.47
19.10.17
27.1047
27.10.47
30.10.47
31.10.17
31.10.17
02.11.17
03.11.17
07.11.147
071147
07.11.47
13.11.17
21.11.17
241117
271117

28.11.17

statement no. 11
from 30 Jun 17 to 31 Dec 17

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name IAN GREEN & VIRGINIA MICHELLE GREEN
& PAUL GREEN ATF | & VM GREEN

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no.962084562

enquiries 1800 806 310

transactions debits credits balance

ANZ Share inv DIRECT CREDIT 177.60 252,879.45
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 423.35 253,302.80
REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 51.86 253,354.66
SBSCH 430000733083 516.69 253,871.35
HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 253,596.35
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 82.48 253,678.83
RBC DEXIA Distr aubqRO5G000005C4 592.63 254,271.46
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 183.00 254,454.46
AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 105.30 254,659.76
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 72.50 254,632.26
SBSCH 480000724764 1,019.45 255,651.71
CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000033 1,215.00 254,436.71
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 254,127.19
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 991.87 253,135.32
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 302.57 253,437.89
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 124.20 253,562.09
REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 54.02 253,616.11
HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 253,341.11

AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 105.38 253,446.49
SBSCH 470000782807 882.28 254,328.77
CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000034 370.00 253,958.77
ADELAIDE BANK INT FROM 040790747 292.95 254,251.72
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 4,838.92 259,090.64
DEPOSIT 10 M ‘ T.A,‘(/W . 1,096.15 260,186.79
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 259,877.27
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 991.87 258,885.40

continued on next
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31.07.47

02.08.17

03.08.17

04.08.17

08.08.17

14.08.17

14.08.17

28.08.17

28.08.17

29.08.17

31.08.17

04.09.17

04.09.17

04.09.17

05.08.17

07.09.17

14.09.17

19.09.17

22.09.17

25.09.17

27.09.17

27.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

28.09.17

29.09.17

statement no. 11
from 30 Jun 17 to 31 Dec 17

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name IAN GREEN & VIRGINIA MICHELLE GREEN
& PAUL GREEN ATF | & VM GREEN

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no.962084562

enquiries 1800 806 310

transactions debits credits balance

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 297.72 250,640.57
REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 5317 250,693.74
HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 250,418.74
SBSCH 400000658292 619.59 251,038.33
AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 105.43 251,143.76
ADELAIDE BANK INT FROM 040790747 292,95 251,436.71

ADELAIDE BANK INT FROM 040790746 648.22 252,084.93
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981801-T 263.43 251,821.50
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 849.35 250,972.16
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT GREDIT 179.52 251,151.67
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 299.05 251,450.72
REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 53.40 251,504.12
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 186.84 251,690.96
HILLF;OSS FINANC) 60028238-8 275.00 251,415.96
SBSCH 430000782489 692.60 252,108.56
AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 105.37 252,213.93
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 285.20 252,499.13
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 175.70 252,674.83
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 391.21 253,066.04
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 187.50 253,253.54
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 126.55 253,380.09
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 309.52 253,070.57
TLS FNL DIV 001206408021 223.97 253,294.54
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 108.78 253,403.32
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 991.87 252,411.45
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 290.40 252,701.85

continued on next
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30.06.17

03.07.17

03.07.17

04.07.17

04.07.17

04.07.17

06.07.17

12.07.17

13.07.17

27.07.17

28.07.17

statement no. 11
from 30 Jun 17 to 31 Dec 17

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

T LR FTLLLTY e I L
047

126621

MR | GREEN & MRS V M GREEN
& P GREEN

PO BOX 48

KINGSCOTE SA 5223

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

fax 1800 550 140

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2632
Adelaide, SA 5001

Level 2, 151 Pirie Street

Adelaide, SA 5000

account balance $2 59 ’ 6 1 3 . 06

as at 31 Dec 17

account name [AN GREEN & VIRGINIA MICHELLE GREEN o
& PAUL GREEN ATF | & VM GREEN

FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no.962084562

transactions debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 248,546.61
PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 248,544 11
HILLROSS FINANCI 60028238-8 275.00 248,269.11
REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION 45.21 248,314.32
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 164.81 248,479.13
SBSCH 480000702239 654.02 249,133.15
ANZ Share Inv DIRECT CREDIT 282.00 249,415.15
AMPCI Distrib P014405 CBF 238.91 249,654.06
RBC DEXIA Distr aubqRO5G0000056D 1,801.57 251,455.63
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 263.43 251,192.20
AMP LIFE LIMITED A1981901-T 849.35 250,342.85

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
]
by phone : Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 962 084 562

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
B8SB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 962084562

7987  PDKFS2

continued on next

